Model N series
General Stationary Surface Probes
Model N series probes are general-purpose
temperature sensors designed to measure the
temperatures of stationary surfaces.
Specific components may be combined to customize
products for the needs of a customer's specific
application.

W :  Without plug
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
How to order of N series
1 : 2 : 3 :
Length
Length
１３
m
m
※
４０
m
m
※４
０m
m Length
Length
Straight
45 degrees
90 degrees
90 degrees
（elbow）
※Only the pipe of N-14＊ is 110mm in height.
Model CS series
Micro Sensor Probes
Model CS series probes are small surface
temperature sensors designed to measure the
temperature of stationary surface.
Specific components may be combined to
customize products for the needs of a customer's
specific applications.
mm
Type K  Model CS-11K-010-1-TC1-ANP
Type E  Model CS-11 E -010-1-TC1-ANP
Temp. range Tolerance Response time Durability
－50～400℃ ±2.5℃
（at 100℃ surface）
2 s A
mm
Type K  Model CS-13K-010-1-TC1-ANP
Type E  Model CS-13 E -010-1-TC1-ANP
Temp. range Tolerance Response time Durability
－50～400℃ ±2.5℃
（at 100℃ surface）
2 s A
mm
Type K  Model CS-21K-010-1-TC1-ANP
Type E  Model CS-21 E -010-1-TC1-ANP
Temp. range Tolerance Response time Durability
－50～400℃ ±2.5℃
（at 100℃ surface）
2 s A
mm
Type K  Model CS-23K-010-1-TC1-ANP
Type E  Model CS-23 E -010-1-TC1-ANP
Temp. range Tolerance Response time Durability
－50～400℃ ±2.5℃
（at 100℃ surface）
2 s A
mm
Type K  Model CS-31K-010-1-TC1-ANP
Type E  Model CS-31 E -010-1-TC1-ANP
Temp. range Tolerance Response time Durability
－50～400℃ ±2.5℃
（at 100℃ surface）
2 s A
mm
Type K  Model CS-36K-010-1-TC1-ANP
Type E  Model CS-36 E -010-1-TC1-ANP
Temp. range Tolerance Response time Durability
－50～400℃ ±2.5℃
（at 100℃ surface）
2 s A

φ4.2
φ6
How to order of CS series
CS-11K-010-1-TC1-ANP
Length4
Thermocouple type
Grip type5
Cable type（See page 5）6
Cable length7
Plug（See page 4）8
3
Pipe angle2
Head size
and Form
Length4
Pipe angle2
Head size and Form1
1  :  φ4.2mm
2  :  φ6.0mm
3  :  □2×10mm
1  :  Straight
3  :  90 degrees
6  :  90 degrees*
  *Element direction of right angle
K :  Chromel-Alumel
E :  Chromel-Constantan
005  :  50mm
010  :  100mm
015  :  150mm
0  :  No gr ip
1  :  Standard gr ip
TS :  For No gr ip type
TC :  For Standard gr ip type
1   :  1m
1.5  :  1.5m
2   :  2m
2.5  :  2.5m
………………
ANP :  P plug
ASP  :  S plug
W  :  Without plug
2 3 4 6 75 81
1
You can choose head size and form as below.

and Max. temp.
1
How to order of WE series
11 :  φ20mm×34mm  －50～250℃
12 :  φ20mm×34mm  －50～500℃
21 :  φ30mm×34mm  －50～250℃
22 :  φ30mm×34mm  －50～500℃
31 :  φ20mm×17.5mm  －50～200℃
42 :  φ30mm×25.5mm  －50～500℃
K :  Chromel-Alumel
E :  Chromel-Constantan
TS :  For WE-11, WE-12
GW :  For WE-21, WE-22, WE-42
TA :  For WE-31
　　　  （φ0.9mm Sheath mater ia l  is  tef lon）
1 :  1m
1.5 :  1.5m
2 :  2m
2.5 :  2.5m
………………
ANP :  P plug
ASP  :  S plug
W :  Without plug
Specifications
±2.5℃ （at 100℃ surface）
WE-11, WE-21 : 0.5 s
WE-12, WE-22 : 1.0 s
WE-31 : 2.0 s
WE-42 : 2.5 s
A
WE-11, WE-21 : 250℃
WE-12, WE-22, WE-42 : 500℃
WE-31 : 200℃
Tolerance
Response time
Durability rank
Max. temp.
WE-11K-TS1-ANP
2 31 54
You can choose head size and Max. temp. as below.
11 : 12 :
21 :
31 :
42 :
22 :
Head size and Max. temp.1
approx.

Length3
Head form1
How to order of TH series
14  :
K :  Chromel-Alumel
E :  Chromel-Constantan
010  :  100mm
015  :  150mm
020 :  200mm
1 :  Gr ip
TC :
1   :  1m
1.5  :  1.5m
2   :  2m
2.5  :  2.5m
………………
ANP :  P plug
ASP :  S plug
W  :  Without plug
Specifications
±2.5℃（at 100℃ surface）
2.0 s
A
500℃
Tolerance
Response time
Durability rank
Max. temp.
mm
Type K  Model TH-14K-010-1-TC1-ANP
Type E  Model TH-14 E -010-1-TC1-ANP
Temp. range Tolerance Response time Durability
－50～500℃ ±2.5℃
（at 100℃ surface）
2.0 s A
mm
Type K  Model TH-14K-020-1-TC1-ANP
Type E  Model TH-14 E -020-1-TC1-ANP
Temp. range Tolerance Response time Durability
－50～500℃ ±2.5℃
（at 100℃ surface）
2.0 s A
TH-14K-010-1-TC1-ANP
2 3 751 64
Head form
Thermocouple type
Plug
Cable length
7
6
Cable type5
4
1
3
2
Head form1
Length3
Grip type
Length
14
010
020
100
Stainless steel    t＝approx. 2
200
Stainless steel    t＝approx. 2
100 mm
200 mm
Length
Stainless steel pipe φ20

Small Head Probes
Typical probes of SH series
How to order of SH series
1  :  Sett ing type
2  :  Sett ing type（Heavy duty）
3  :  Gr ip type
4  :  Gr ip type（Heavy duty）
1  :  F lat（only SH-1＊,  SH-3＊）
2  :  φ20mm 3  :  φ30mm
4  :  φ40mm 5  :  φ50mm
6  :  φ60mm
K :  Chromel-Alumel
E :  Chromel-Constantan
TS :  For SH-1＊,  SH-2＊（Setting type）
TC :  For SH-3＊,  SH-4＊（Grip type）
1  :  1m 1.5  :  1.5m
2  :  2m 2.5  :  2.5m
………………
ANP :  P plug
ASP  :  S plug
W  :  Without plug
Specifications
±2.5℃ （at 100℃ surface）
5.0 s
SH-1＊, SH-3＊ : B
SH-2＊, SH-4＊ : A
250℃
Tolerance
Response time
Durability rank
Max. temp.
mm
Type K  Model SH-14K-TS1-ANP
Type E  Model SH-14 E -TS1-ANP
Temp. range Tolerance Response time Durability
－50～250℃ ±2.5℃
（at 100℃ surface）
5.0 s B
mm
Type K  Model SH-46K-TC1-ANP
Type E  Model SH-46 E -TC1-ANP
Temp. range Tolerance Response time Durability
－50～250℃ ±2.5℃
（at 100℃ surface）
5.0 s A
SH-46K-TC1-ANP
2 3 51 64
Style and Heavy duty
You can choose style and heavy duty as below.
Guard form
You can choose guard form φ as below.
Polyimide coating
Teflon guard
2-φ2.3
SUS（t=0.3）
10
12
20
20
18
Grip φ12×80
Teflon guard
Polyimide coating
1: Flat 2 :φ20 3 :φ30
4 :φ40 5 :φ50 6 :φ60
10
mm

Length3
Head form1
How to order of UH series
11  :
12  :
16  :
17  :
K :  Chromel-Alumel
E  : Chromel-Constantan
03 :  300mm
05 :  500mm
10 :  1000mm
TS :
1     :  1m
1.5 : 1.5m
2     : 2m
2.5 :  2.5m
………………
ANP :  P plug
ASP :  S plug
W  :  Without plug
Specifications
±2.5℃ （at 100℃ surface）
4.0 s
S
210℃
Tolerance
Response time
Durability rank
Max. temp.
UH-11K-03-TS1-ANP
2 3 51 64
Head form1
Thermocouple type
Plug
Length
Cable type
6
4
Cable length53
2
Head form1
11
12
16
17
mm
Type K  Model UH-11K-03-TS1-ANP
Type E  Model UH-11 E -03-TS1-ANP
Temp. range Tolerance Response time Durability
－50～210℃ ±2.5℃
（at 100℃ surface）
4.0 s S
mm
Type K  Model UH-12K-03-TS1-ANP
Type E  Model UH-12 E -03-TS1-ANP
Temp. range Tolerance Response time Durability
－50～210℃ ±2.5℃
（at 100℃ surface）
4.0 s S
UH
mm

Thermocouple type3
Head size（Wire diameter）1
How to order of MW series
1  :  For φ0.65～3mm
  （MW-＊1, MW-＊2, MW-＊3）
2  :  For φ3～15mm
  （MW-＊4, MW-＊5, MW-＊6）
1  :  φ0.65～1mm（for  MW-1＊）
2  :  φ1～2mm（for  MW-1＊）
3  :  φ2～3mm（for  MW-1＊）
4  :  φ3～5mm（for  MW-2＊）
5  :  φ5～10mm（for  MW-2＊）
6  :  φ10～15mm（for  MW-2＊）
K :  Chromel-Alumel
E :  Chromel-Constantan
TC  :
1  :  1m  1.5  :  1.5m
2  :  2m  2.5  :  2.5m
………………
ANP :  P plug
ASP :  S plug
W  :  Without plug
Specifications
±2.5℃ （at 100℃ surface）
5.0 s
S
250℃
Tolerance
Response time
Durability rank
Max. temp.
mm
Type K  Model MW-11K-TC1-ANP
Type E  Model MW-11 E -TC1-ANP
Temp. range Tolerance Response time Durability
－50～250℃ ±2.5℃
（at 100℃ surface）
5.0 s S
mm
Type K  Model MW-24K-TC1-ANP
Type E  Model MW-24 E -TC1-ANP
Temp. range Tolerance Response time Durability
－50～250℃ ±2.5℃
（at 100℃ surface）
5.0 s S
MW-24K-TC1-ANP
2 3 51 64
Head size
You can choose head size as below.
Roller size
You can choose roller size as below.
Thermocouple type
Plug
Roller size
Cable type
6
4
Cable length5
2 3
71×25mm
136×25mm

各パーツの仕様を組み合わせる事により、お客様の用途に合
わせてカスタマイズする事が出来ます。
How to order of BS series
Specifications
 Response
Tolerance
 Durability
  time  rank
 0.5 s ±2.5℃ C
 1.5 s ±2.5℃ C
 2.5 s ±2.5℃ B
 3.0 s ±2.5℃ B
 5.0 s ±2.5℃ B
 20 s ±2.5℃   －※
Pipe diameter
BS-9＊
BS-1＊
BS-2＊
BS-3＊
BS-5＊
Teflon coating
BS-21K-010-TC1-ANP
Pipe length4
Thermocouple type
Cable type（See page 5）5
Cable length6
Plug（See page 4）7
3
Coating type2
Pipe diameter
and Form
Pipe length4
Coating type2
Pipe diameter and Form1
（Max. temp.）
You can choose coating type as below.
9  :  φ0.9mm: Sleeve type（300℃）
1  :  φ1.5mm: Sleeve type（300℃）
2  :  φ2.1mm: Grip type（500℃）
3  :  φ3.0mm: Grip type（500℃）
5  :  φ5.0mm: Grip type（500℃）
1  :  Non-coat ing
2  :  Tef lon coat ing（BS-5＊cannot be manufactured.）
K :  Chromel-Alumel
E :  Chromel-Constantan
003  :  30mm
005  :  50mm
008  :  80mm
010  :  100mm
015  :  150mm
020  :  200mm
030  :  300mm
040  :  400mm
050  :  500mm
100  :  1000mm
TS :  For BS-9＊,  BS-1＊（Sleeve type）
TC :  For BS-2＊,  BS-3＊, BS-5＊（Grip type）
1   :  1m
1.5  :  1.5m
2   :  2m
2.5  :  2.5m
………………
ANP :  P plug
ASP  :  S plug
W   :  Without plug
2 3 4 5 6 71
1
25mm

Stainless steel pipe φ1.6
Stainless steel pipe φ1.6
How to order of BT series
Specifications
 Response Tolerance Durability
 time （at 100℃） rank
 0.5 s ±2.5℃ C
 1.5 s ±2.5℃ C
 1.5 s ±2.5℃ S
 3.0 s ±2.5℃ S
 3.0 s ±2.5℃ B
Needle diameter
BT-1＊
BT-2＊
BT-3＊～BT-7＊
BT-8＊
BT-9＊
BT-31K-TC1-ANP
Cable type（See page 5）4
Thermocouple type
Cable length5
Plug（See page 4）6
3
Cut type2
Needle diameter
and Length
Cut type2
Needle diameter and Form1
（Max. temp.）
You can choose cut type as below.
1  :  φ0.9mm : 15mm（210℃）
2  :  φ1.5mm : 30mm（300℃）
3  :  φ1.6mm : 30mm（300℃）
4  :  φ1.6mm : 40mm（300℃）
5  :  φ1.6mm : 50mm（300℃）
6  :  φ1.6mm : 60mm（300℃）
7  :  φ1.6mm : 70mm（300℃）
8  :  φ5.0mm : 75mm（500℃）
9  :  φ5.0mm : 100mm（500℃）
  （Top is φ3mm）
1  :  Cut
2  :  Sharp
K  :  Chromel-Alumel
E  :  Chromel-Constantan
TC  :
1   :  1m
1.5  :  1.5m
2   :  2m
2.5  :  2.5m
………………
ANP  :  P plug
ASP  :  S plug
W　  :  Without plug
2 53 4 61
1
Thermocouple
type
3
Cut type2
Needle diameter
and Length
（Max.temp.）
3 :  φ1.6mm : 30mm（300℃）
4 :  φ1.6mm : 40mm（300℃）
5 :  φ1.6mm : 50mm（300℃）
6 :  φ1.6mm : 60mm（300℃）
7 :  φ1.6mm : 70mm（300℃）
8 :  φ5.0mm : 75mm（500℃）
1 :  Cut
2 :  Sharp
K :  Chromel-Alumel
E :  Chromel-Constantan
1

and Length
Cut type
How to order of Spare needle
BTN-41K
2 31
Thermocouple type32
1 Needle diameter
and Length
Cut type
 Spare needle is a five-pieces set
With replaceable tips
96mm
90mm
120mm
※This probe does not incorporate
   compensating lead wires.
Thermocouple type
Plug
Thermocouple length
1
2
3
Plug（See page 4）3
Thermocouple length2
Thermocouple type1
Model SF series probes are flexible internal temperature sensors
featuring extra-fine thermocouple wires covered with a Teflon-coated
sheath.
Specific components may be combined to customize products for the
needs of a customer's specific application.
モデルSFシリーズは、極細熱電対線をテフロンで被覆した、柔軟性のある内部用温
度センサです。
各パーツの仕様を組み合わせる事により、お客様の用途に合わせてカスタマイズする
事が出来ます。
Model SF series
Fine Flexible Probes
Typical probes of SF series
How to order of SF series
K :  Chromel-Alumel
E :  Chromel-Constantan
050  :  500mm
100  :  1000mm
150  :  1500mm
200  :  2000mm
ANP :  P plug
ASP :  S plug
W :  Without plug
Specifications
±2.5℃（at 100℃）
2.0 s
S
200℃
Tolerance
Response time
Durability rank
Max. temp.
mm
Type K  Model SF-K-100-ANP
Type E  Model SF- E -100-ANP
Temp. range Tolerance Response time Durability
－50～200℃ ±2.5℃
（at 100℃）
2.0 s S
mm
Type K  Model SF-K-200-ANP
Type E  Model SF- E -200-ANP
Temp. range Tolerance Response time Durability
－50～200℃ ±2.5℃
（at 100℃）
2.0 s S
1000 60 2000 60
SF-K-100-ANP
1 2 3
Thermocouple length
Thermocouple length

Cable length6
7
How to order of AT series
mm
Type K  Model AT-30K-050-0-TC1-ANP
Type E  Model AT-30 E -050-0-TC1-ANP
Temp. range Tolerance Response time Durability
－50～500℃ ±2.5℃
（at 100℃）
0.3 s S
mm
Type K  Model AT-10K-050-0-TS1-ANP
Type E  Model AT-10 E -050-0-TS1-ANP
Temp. range Tolerance Response time Durability
－50～200℃ ±2.5℃
（at 100℃）
0.3 s S
Specifications
±2.5℃（at 100℃）
0.3 s
S
Tolerance
Response time
Durability rank
Head size and Form1
Length3
21 3 4 5 6 7
500
less than φ1.5 mm（Teflon insulated thermocouple）
t=0.5
500
12
5
Stainless steel pipe φ3
030
050
100
200
 AT-10 AT-20 AT-30 AT-40
 ● ● ● ●
 ● ● ● ●
 　 ● ● ●
 　 ●
Specifications
Junction
Thermocouple type
Plug
Cable type
Sheath length
Material
Diameter
You can choose form as below.
A :
J1 :
J2 :
J3 :
B :
C :
B3.2-K-J1-M1-L500-TC1-ANP
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
Form and
coating of

Flat Leaf Probes
Typical probes of ST series
How to order of ST series
1 :  Sharp
2 :  Flat
1 :  Open（Teflon coating）
2  :  All coating（Teflon coating）
3 :  Open（Polyimide）
4  :  All coating（Polyimide）
*350℃ if the tape length exceeds 150mm.
K :  Chromel-Alumel
E :  Chromel-Constantan
003 :  30mm 005  :  50mm
008 :  80mm 010  :  100mm
………………
200 :  2000mm
TS  :  For ST-＊1, ST-＊2
GW :  For ST-＊3, ST-＊4
0   :  Without cable
1 : 1m 1.5 : 1.5m 2 : 2m 2.5 : 2.5m
………………
*No cable if the cable type is "0."
ANP :  P plug
ASP   : S plug
W   :  Without plug
Specifications
Open ±2.5℃（at 100℃）
All coating ±2.5℃（at 100℃）
Open 2.0 s
All coating 8.0 s
S
Tolerance
Response time
Durability rank
mm
Type K  Model ST-11K-010-TS1-ANP
Type E  Model ST-11 E -010-TS1-ANP
Temp. range Tolerance Response time Durability
－50～210℃ ±2.5℃
（at 100℃）
2.0 s S
mm
Type K  Model ST-11K-010-0-ANP
Type E  Model ST-11 E -010-0-ANP
Temp. range Tolerance Response time Durability
－50～210℃ ±2.5℃
（at 100℃）
2.0 s S
Sharp or Flat
You can choose junction form as below.
Coating type
You can choose coating type as below.
Tape length
You can choose tape length as below.
Silicone tube3 4
10
100
Teflon coating
Sharp or Flat
Coating type
Tape length
Thermocouple type
Plug
31
2
7
Cable type5
Cable length6
4
ST-11K-008-TS1-ANP
2 3 4 5 6 71
Tape≦150mm
Tape＞150mm

Thermocouple type3
Screw size1
How to order of SC series
2  :  For φ2mm
3  :  For φ3mm
4  :  For φ4mm
5  :  For φ5mm
1  :  150℃
2 :  400℃
K :  Chromel-Alumel
E :  Chromel-Constantan
TS :  For SC-＊1
SG :  For SC-＊2
1    :  1m
1.5  :  1.5m
2    :  2m
2.5  :  2.5m
………………
ANP :  P plug
ASP :  S plug
W   :  Without plug
mm
Type K  Model SC-31K-TS1-ANP
Type E  Model SC-31 E -TS1-ANP
Temp. range Tolerance Response time Durability
－50～150℃ ±3.0℃
（at 100℃）
5.0 s S
mm
Type K  Model SC-32K-SG1-ANP
Type E  Model SC-32 E -SG1-ANP
Temp. range Tolerance Response time Durability
－50～400℃ ±3.0℃
（at 100℃）
5.0 s S
SC-31K-TS1-ANP
2 3 51 64
Screw size
Thermocouple type
Plug
Max. temp.
6
2
Cable type4
Cable length5
Screw size1
3
1000
for φ3 for φ3
1000
Specifications
±3.0℃（at 100℃）
5.0 s
S
SC-＊1 : 150℃
SC-＊2 : 400℃
Tolerance
Response time
Durability rank
Max. temp.
1
3  :
4  :
5  :  φ5.1
φ4.1
φ3.1
2  :  φ2.1
mm
mm

Plug（See page 4）4
Thermocouple type1
How to order of CR series
K :  Chromel-Alumel
E :  Chromel-Constantan
TS :
1  :  1m　1.5  :  1.5m　2  :  2m
ANP :  P plug
ASP :  S plug
W   :  Without plug
Thermocouple type
Diameter of the supporting
iron future
2
1 31 :  Less than φ1.5mm
32 :  φ1.5mm～φ4mm
K :  Chromel-Alumel
E :  Chromel-Constantan
Type K  Model CR-31K
Type E  Model CR-31 E
Temp. range Tolerance Response time Durability
0～500℃ ±4.0℃
（at 300℃）
5.0 s S
The Model CRB Series is a base designed to connect CR Series temperature
probes for soldering iron tips to thermometers other than HS Series soldering iron
temperature gauges.
モデルCRBシリーズは、CRシリーズ（コテ先用温度センサ）を、はんだコテ温度計
HSシリーズ以外の温度計測器と接続する為のベースです。
Model CRB series
Accessories for Model CR series
CRB series
How to order of CRB series
mm
Type K  Model CRB-K-TS1-ANP
Type E  Model CRB-E-TS1-ANP
Type K  Model CR-32K
Type E  Model CR-32 E
Temp. range Tolerance Response time Durability
0～500℃ ±4.0℃
（at 300℃）
5.0 s S
Model S series
High Superior Surface Probes

60
Bearing wheel
How to order of S series
S-121K-01-1-TPC1-ANP
Pipe angle3
Head size and Form1
You can choose pipe angle as below.
The pipe height "L" is 50mm. （For S-1＊＊, S-2＊＊, S-3＊＊）
The pipe height "L" is 30mm. （For S-4＊＊）
The pipe height "L" is 110mm. （For S-5＊＊, S-64＊）
Pipe length5
2 6 83 4 5 971
For stationary surface
For moving surface              Self supporting type
Thermocouple type
Cable type
Plug9
7
Cable length8
6
4
2
3
5
1 Head size and Form
Guard material
Grip type
Pipe angle
Pipe length
Plug（See page 4）9
Grip type6
Pipe length5
Thermocouple
type
Cable length8
Cable type
（See page 5）
7
4
Pipe angle3
Guard material2
Head size
and Form
（Max. temp.）
1  :  φ15mm（allowable tilt ±4 ）゚
2  :  φ15mm（allowable tilt ±8 ）゚
3  :  φ10mm
4  :  □6×7mm
5  :  Guard type for flat moving surface（60×40mm）
6  :  Wheel type for flat moving surface（60×50mm）
7  :  Self Supporting type（φ40mm）
1  :  Liquid crystal polymer（300℃）*1
2  :  Stainless（800℃）*1*2
  *1: Only S-1＊＊, S-2＊＊, S-3＊＊, S-4＊＊
  *2: It is ceramics for S-4＊＊
4  :  With wheels（400℃）*3
5  :  Special mica guard（600℃）*4
6  :  Ceramics guard（800℃）*4
  *3: Only S-64＊
  *4: Only S-5＊＊
7  :  Ceramics（300℃）*5
8  :  Ceramics（600℃）*5
  *5: Only S-7＊＊
0  :  Nothing（Only S-7＊＊） 1  :  Straight
2  :  45 degrees 3  :  90 degrees
K  :  Chromel-Alumel
E  :  Chromel-Constantan
   00 :  30mm
S-1＊＊, S-2＊＊, S-3＊＊ 01 :  100mm
  ……………
   10 :  1000mm
   00 :  30mm
 S-4＊＊ 01 :  100mm